apors/Mate

Papermate Kilometrico Black Ball Pen

Pack of 8

FULLY SUSTAINABLE

Made from 80% recycled plastics
Plastic free packaging

1000+ m writing length

DESIGN FEATURES

Round barrel for comfort hold
Ink colour indicates matching cap
and nose cone

Medium tip size

Blue and Assorted colours are
available

ULTRA SMOOTH INK
Ultra smooth writing experience
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STYLO BILLE

Unit of Measure

Alternate UolM EAN/UPC Units  Length Width  Height
Case Pack 13026981876780 72 34501 33099 22799
Layer 432 1] 0 0
Pallet 1,726 120 80 106.2
Piece 1 0 0 0
Shelf-Pack 23026981676787 12 32499 10701 10701

Unit 03026981876783 1 92 1.4 21199

o

CM

CM

CM
CM

Volume
26.036

0
1,019.516
0

3.721

0.273

Volume Unit

CDM

CDM

CDM
CDM

Gross Weight

(3

0

168.001

0.89

0.047

Net Weight
3.299

0

79.166

0.55
0.046

Weight Unit

KG

KG

KG
KG



